Cherokee Nation & Muskogee County Transit

The Muskogee to Tahlequah Transit Route

Anyone needing transport to the following locations within the established timeframes are
welcome to board.

Bus fares are $1.00 roundtrip Monday thru Thursday & Free Fridays

Morning Schedule (M - F) Departure
Times

Three Rivers Health Center 6:45 AM
Cherokee Casino Ft. Gibson 6:57 AM
Woodall Church (upon request) | 7:08 AM

Sequoyah High School 7:19 AM
Cherokee Nation Complex 7:23 AM
Talking Leaves Job Corps 7:26 AM
CN Child Welfare (4™ Street) 7:35 AM
ENMarkemaPreperty 7:40 AM
W.W. Hastings Hospital 7:50 AM
CN Gaming Commission 7:55 AM
NSU (upon request) 8:00 AM
End Route/Other 8:10 AM

Evening Schedule (M — F)

Talking Leaves Job Corps
CN Child Welfare (4™ Street)
CN Markoma Property

W.W. Hastings Hospital

CN Gaming Commission
NSU (upon request)
Cherokee Nation Complex
e
Sequoyah High School
Woodall Church (upon request)
Cherokee Casino Ft. Gibson
Three Rivers Health Center
End Route/Other

Departure
Times

4:35 PM
4:50 PM
e
5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
e
5:27PM
5:38 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM

Parking Instructions:

» For Muskogee and surrounding area residents, use the designated parking area at the northwest corner
of the Cherokee Nation Three Rivers Health Center - 1001 S 41st Street East, Muskogee, OK 74403.

» For Ft. Gibson area residents, use the parking lot at the Ft. Gibson Cherokee Casino on US-62.

» For all others, use the designated parking areas at the facilities listed above.
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» Stops using the term
agency and the driver enough time to respond.

Please arrive at your scheduled departure location at least 5 minutes before your scheduled departure time.

‘upon request” will require you to notify dispatch beforehand to allow the

Muskogee County Transit Dispatch (918) 682-1721




